
 
 

Catmose College and Harington School 
Bus Route 2024/25 

(RDSF 2) 
 
7:14  Tilton on the Hill, bus stop opposite shop 
7:20  Billesdon, bus stop opposite public house 
7.23  A47 Skeffington bus stop 
7.24  A47 Tugby bus stop 
7.25  A47 bus stop near Keythorpe Grange 
7:32  Hallaton, public house 
7:37  Medbourne, village hall 
7:41  Ashley, Main Street/ Stoke Albany road junction 
7.50  Middleton, Main Street bus stop 
7:51  Cottingham spread eagle public house bus stop 
7:57  Rockingham, Cottingham Road junction 
8:01  Caldecott, public house bus stop   
8:06  Uppingham, bus opposite fire station 
8.10  Preston, Main Road, bus stop 
8.20  Arrive at Catmose College 
 
15.50 Depart Catmose College and Harington School 
  (Monday, Tuesday, Thursday & Friday) 
 
14.50 Depart Catmose College and Harington School 

(Wednesdays only) 
 

Please note all stops are subject to change and a reviewed timetable will be sent out to show any 
changes made to the above route. 
Service provided by: 
 

 
 


